
PORTO WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
12 July till 18 July 2010-- Matosinhos (PT)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank

KANG In Won KR 60 40 1.500 4 4 6 1
LONCELLE Johan BE 65 41 1.585 2 -1 9 2

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 59 52 1.134 0 -3 6 3

BULUT Savas TR 72 50 1.440 4 2 9 1
HEO Jung Han KR 53 34 1.558 2 1 10 2

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 54 50 1.080 0 -3 6 3

LEPPENS Eddy BE 69 36 1.916 4 3 10 1
KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 57 47 1.212 2 1 6 2

CHO Jae Ho KR 37 36 1.027 0 -4 4 3

VAN ERP Jean NL 83 61 1.360 4 2 8 1
DUONG Anh Vu VN 66 54 1.222 2 1 7 2

ARANHA Mario G. PT 50 59 0.847 0 -3 4 3

CENET Lütfi TR 60 43 1.395 4 4 10 1
SIDHOM Sameh EG 50 45 1.111 2 0 5 2

KOFOED Per DK 32 41 0.780 0 -4 4 3

RUDOLPH Christian DE 72 41 1.756 4 3 9 1
HERNANDEZ Raul ES 65 46 1.413 2 1 8 2

BOHAC Martin CZ 18 21 0.857 0 -4 3 3

CRESPO Carlos ES 66 54 1.222 2 1 7 1
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 71 62 1.145 2 0 5 2
KIM Jae Guen KR 62 43 1.441 2 -1 13 3

COKLU Murat Naci TR 57 33 1.727 2 1 10 1
REVERCHON Jean FR 60 50 1.200 2 0 6 2

CAPAK Can TR 51 43 1.186 2 -1 6 3

FUNAKI Kouji JP 76 48 1.583 4 2 6 1
MAS JoséMaria ES 79 49 1.612 2 0 10 2

BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 56 47 1.191 0 -2 8 3

HOFMAN Glen NL 68 63 1.079 4 3 7 1

G

E

F

A

B

C

D

H

I

UMB \ CEB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy"

EFLER Andreas AT 70 76 0.921 2 0 10 2
ORTIZ TORRENT Antonio ES 49 51 0.960 0 -3 4 3

KANG Dong Gung KR 60 49 1.224 4 4 7 1
VAN BEERS Barry NL 63 56 1.125 2 -1 6 2

GONZALEZ CASTRILLO Manuel ES 46 44 1.045 0 -3 6 3

NILSSON Michael SE 63 61 1.032 4 3 9 1
YÜKSEL Adnan TR 54 40 1.350 2 0 10 2

BURGMAN Raimond NL 37 34 1.088 0 -3 6 3
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PORTO WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
12 July till 18 July 2010-- Matosinhos (PT)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-Final 
1st Rank

0 KANG In Won KR 60 40 1.500 4 4 6 1
0 CENET Lütfi TR 60 43 1.395 4 4 10 2
0 KANG Dong Gung KR 60 49 1.224 4 4 7 3
0 LEPPENS Eddy BE 69 36 1.916 4 3 10 4
0 RUDOLPH Christian DE 72 41 1.756 4 3 9 5
0 HOFMAN Glen NL 68 63 1.079 4 3 7 6
0 NILSSON Michael SE 63 61 1.032 4 3 9 7
0 FUNAKI Kouji JP 76 48 1.583 4 2 6 8

BULUT Savas TR 72 50 1.440 4 2 9 9
VAN ERP Jean NL 83 61 1.360 4 2 8 10

COKLU Murat Naci TR 57 33 1.727 2 1 10 11
CRESPO Carlos ES 66 54 1.222 2 1 7 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final 
2nd Rank

1 HEO Jung Han KR 53 34 1.558 2 1 10 1
2 HERNANDEZ Raul ES 65 46 1.413 2 1 8 2
3 DUONG Anh Vu VN 66 54 1.222 2 1 7 3
4 KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 57 47 1.212 2 1 6 4
5 MAS JoséMaria ES 79 49 1.612 2 0 10 5
6 YÜKSEL Adnan TR 54 40 1.350 2 0 10 6
7 REVERCHON Jean FR 60 50 1.200 2 0 6 7
8 LEGAZPI Ruben ES 71 62 1.145 2 0 5 8
9 SIDHOM Sameh EG 50 45 1.111 2 0 5 9

10 EFLER Andreas AT 70 76 0.921 2 0 10 10
11 LONCELLE Johan BE 65 41 1.585 2 -1 9 11
12 VAN BEERS Barry NL 63 56 1.125 2 -1 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final 
3rd Rank

13 KIM Jae Guen KR 62 43 1.441 2 -1 13 1
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14 CAPAK Can TR 51 43 1.186 2 -1 6 2
15 BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 56 47 1.191 0 -2 8 3
16 DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 59 52 1.134 0 -3 6 4
17 BURGMAN Raimond NL 37 34 1.088 0 -3 6 5
18 KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 54 50 1.080 0 -3 6 6
19 GONZALEZ CASTRILLO Manuel ES 46 44 1.045 0 -3 6 7
20 ORTIZ TORRENT Antonio ES 49 51 0.960 0 -3 4 8
21 ARANHA Mario G. PT 50 59 0.847 0 -3 4 9
22 CHO Jae Ho KR 37 36 1.027 0 -4 4 10
23 BOHAC Martin CZ 18 21 0.857 0 -4 3 11
24 KOFOED Per DK 32 41 0.780 0 -4 4 12
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